
Service Changes Effective July 4, 2016 
Date Posted: June 10, 2016 

 

Route 52 - Shawson Loop 
Cancelled - This route will be cancelled due to low ridership demand. 
 

Route 55 - Meyerside Loop 
Cancelled - This route will be cancelled due to low ridership demand. 
 

Route 72 – Timberlea 
Cancelled - This route will be cancelled due to low ridership demand. 
 
Service along Aimco Blvd (west of Dixie Rd) and Maingate Dr will be replaced by 
revised Route 73-Kamato. 
 

Route 73 – Kamato  
Revised Routing - This route will be revised to service Dixie Transitway Station and 
replace service on Aimco Blvd and Maingate Dr previously served by Route 72.   
 
Schedules will be revised as a result of new routing and the route direction will 
change to north/south. 

Stop 
Number 

Location 
 

Explanation 
 

3244 
0574  
0576  

Maingate Dr south of Matheson Blvd – Reinstated    
Aimco Blvd at Dixie Rd – NEW  
Matheson Blvd at Bradco Blvd – NEW  

 
Two new and 
one reinstated 
stop to be 
serviced by 
revised route 73 
north. 
 

 
3273 
3070 
3071 
3078 

 
Matheson Blvd at General Rd   
Sismet Rd first stop east of Matheson Blvd   
Sismet Rd second stop east of Matheson Blvd   
Sismet Rd at Creekbank Rd   

 
These 9 bus 
stops will no 
longer be 
serviced by 



Seasonal Service Adjustments 

All regular school routes are cancelled during July and August and will resume 
September 6, 2016.    

Summer school service will operate July 4-29, 2016 for both the Public and Separate 
School Boards.    

For more information visit, miway.ca/summerschool 

1768 
2345 
2346 
2620 
3094 

Satellite Dr north of Matheson Blvd   
Satellite Dr at Solar Dr   
Satellite Dr at Explorer Dr   
Orbitor Dr at Explorer Dr   
Orbitor Dr at Matheson Blvd E  

cancelled route 
73 east and will 
be permanently 
removed on-
street. 
 

 
3088 
3089 
2625 
2646 
2071 
2072 
2073 
2074 
2075   
 

 
Orbitor Dr north of Matheson Blvd   
Orbitor Dr at Explorer Dr   
Satellite Dr at Solar Dr   
Satellite Dr south of Solar Dr   
Sismet Rd at Creekbank Rd   
Sismet Rd west of Creekbank Rd   
Sismet Rd second stop west of Creekbank Rd   
Sismet Rd at Matheson Blvd   
Matheson Blvd north of Sismet Rd   
 

 
These 9 bus 
stops will no 
longer be 
serviced by 
cancelled route 
73 west and will 
be permanently 
removed on-
street. 
 



Schedules will be updated on the following routes: 
1 - Dundas   
3 - Bloor   
5 - Dixie   
8 - Cawthra   
11 - Westwood   
13 - Glen Erin   
14 - Lorne Park   
23 - Lakeshore   
28 - Confederation   
29 - Park Royal-Homelands   
34 - Credit Valley   
35 - Eglinton   
36 - Colonial Loop   
39 - Britannia   
45 - Winston Churchill   
66 - McLaughlin   
68 - Windsor Hill Loop   
91 - Hillcrest-Cooksville GO   
110 - University Express   

Holiday Service 
MiWay will operate on a Sunday/Holiday schedule on Friday, July 1 for Canada Day. 

Other Bus Stop Changes: 

Route 
Stop 
 

Location Explanation 

24 N 1729 
Carlingview Dr at 
Constellation Crt 

This bus stop will move 34m north to the 
intersection at Constellation Crt. 

How to contact us: 
Customer Service representatives are available by phone weekdays from 7:00 am to 
6:55 pm and on weekends/holidays from 8:00 am to 5:55 pm at 9 0 5 6 1 5 4 6 3 6.  
 
You can call city link and enter your four digit stop number for schedule departure 
times at 9 0 5 6 1 5 4 2 8 7. 
 
A T T Y phone is available at 9 0 5 6 1 5 3 8 8 6. 
You can also send an email to miway.info@mississauga.ca. 


