Service Changes Effective July 4, 2016 Date Posted: June 10, 2016

Route 52 - Shawson Loop

Cancelled - This route will be cancelled due to low ridership demand.

Route 55 - Meyerside Loop

Cancelled - This route will be cancelled due to low ridership demand.

Route 72 - Timberlea

Cancelled - This route will be cancelled due to low ridership demand.

Service along Aimco Blvd (west of Dixie Rd) and Maingate Dr will be replaced by revised Route 73-Kamato.

Route 73 - Kamato

Revised Routing - This route will be revised to service Dixie Transitway Station and replace service on Aimco Blvd and Maingate Dr previously served by Route 72.

Schedules will be revised as a result of new routing and the route direction will change to north/south.

Stop Number	Location	Explanation
3244 0574 0576	Maingate Dr south of Matheson Blvd - Reinstated Aimco Blvd at Dixie Rd - NEW Matheson Blvd at Bradco Blvd - NEW	Two new and one reinstated stop to be serviced by revised route 73 north.
3273 3070 3071 3078	Matheson Blvd at General Rd Sismet Rd first stop east of Matheson Blvd Sismet Rd second stop east of Matheson Blvd Sismet Rd at Creekbank Rd	These 9 bus stops will no longer be serviced by

1768 2345 2346 2620 3094	Satellite Dr north of Matheson Blvd Satellite Dr at Solar Dr Satellite Dr at Explorer Dr Orbitor Dr at Explorer Dr Orbitor Dr at Matheson Blvd E	cancelled route 73 east and will be permanently removed on- street.
3088 3089 2625 2646 2071 2072 2073 2074 2075	Orbitor Dr north of Matheson Blvd Orbitor Dr at Explorer Dr Satellite Dr at Solar Dr Satellite Dr south of Solar Dr Sismet Rd at Creekbank Rd Sismet Rd west of Creekbank Rd Sismet Rd second stop west of Creekbank Rd Sismet Rd at Matheson Blvd Matheson Blvd north of Sismet Rd	These 9 bus stops will no longer be serviced by cancelled route 73 west and will be permanently removed onstreet.

Seasonal Service Adjustments

All regular school routes are cancelled during July and August and will resume September 6, 2016.

Summer school service will operate July 4-29, 2016 for both the Public and Separate School Boards.

For more information visit, miway.ca/summerschool

Schedules will be updated on the following routes:

- 1 Dundas
- 3 Bloor
- 5 Dixie
- 8 Cawthra
- 11 Westwood
- 13 Glen Erin
- 14 Lorne Park
- 23 Lakeshore
- 28 Confederation
- 29 Park Royal-Homelands
- 34 Credit Valley
- 35 Eglinton
- 36 Colonial Loop
- 39 Britannia
- 45 Winston Churchill
- 66 McLaughlin
- 68 Windsor Hill Loop
- 91 Hillcrest-Cooksville GO
- 110 University Express

Holiday Service

MiWay will operate on a Sunday/Holiday schedule on Friday, July 1 for Canada Day.

Other Bus Stop Changes:

Route	Stop	Location	Explanation
24 N	1729	Carlingview Dr at Constellation Crt	This bus stop will move 34m north to the intersection at Constellation Crt.

How to contact us:

Customer Service representatives are available by phone weekdays from 7:00 am to 6:55 pm and on weekends/holidays from 8:00 am to 5:55 pm at 9 0 5 6 1 5 4 6 3 6.

You can call city link and enter your four digit stop number for schedule departure times at 9 0 5 6 1 5 4 2 8 7.

ATTY phone is available at 9056153886.

You can also send an email to miway.info@mississauga.ca.